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Elected Member Training Course & Description of Learning 
Outcomes 

Date(s) 

Cr Julie Russell Understanding Financial Reports and Budgets 
Conflicts of Interest 
Meeting Procedures 
Understanding Financial Reports and Budgets 
Serving on Council 
Understanding Local Government 

16/03/2022 
21/07/2020 
18/08/2020 
21/08/2020 
17/09/2020 
01/10/2020 

Cr Fran Allan Conflicts of Interest 
Understanding Local Government 
Meeting Procedures 
Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets 
Serving on Council 

27/09/2020 
09/10/2020 
02/10/2020 
16/03/2022 
28/09/2022 

Cr John Mearns Emergency Management for Local Government 29/03/2021 

Cr Wes Astbury Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets 16/03/2022 

Cr Lindsay Corke Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets 
Strategic Decision Making (IPR) 
Oversee Asset Management Strategy 
Understanding Local Government 
Conflicts of Interest 
Serving on Council 

16/03/2022 
03/08/2022 
04/08/2022 
05/10/2022 
05/10/2022 
07/10/2022 

Cr Peter Thompson Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets 
Conflicts of Interest 
Meeting Procedures 
Understanding Local Government 
Serving on Council 
Strategic Decision Making (IPR) 

16/03/2022 
01/08/2022 
01/08/2022 
02/08/2022 
02/08/2022 
03/08/2022 

 

 


